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1. Do you think that the price of a gallon of gasoline has increased or decreased since the
same time last year?

Increased a lot ... .. 9%
Increased alittle ... 20%
Stayed the same ... .. 19%
Decreased alittle ... e 39%
Decreased alot ... i 13%

2. Do you think the price of a barrel of crude oil has increased or decreased since the same
time last year?

Increased a lot ... .. e 4%
Increased alittle ...... ..o i 14%
Stayed the same ... ... e 21%
Decreased allittle ...... ..o 33%
Decreased alot ... e 28%

3. How much of a problem has the price of gas been for you and your family lately?

VBIY SEIIOUS .ottt e e e e e 9%
Somewhat SeriOUS ... ..o e 25%
N[0} 8 o 7o JE=T=1 [0 U TP 46%
Notat all SErioUS ..o e 21%

4. Are falling oil and gasoline prices a good thing or a bad thing for your family?

GO0 thiNg . 70%
Neither good norbad ... i 19%
Bad thing .. 4%
N Ot SUIE o e 7%
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5. Are falling oil and gasoline prices a good thing or a bad thing for the economy?

GoOd thing ..o e 58%
Neither good norbad ... i e 19%
Bad thing ... oo 9%
N Ot SUIE e 14%

6. Are falling oil and gasoline prices a good thing or a bad thing for the environment?

GoOd thiNg .o e 25%
Neither good norbad ....... ..o e 37%
Bad thing . ... 20%
N Ot SUIE o 18%

7. A bipartisan group of Senators have proposed raising the gas tax by 12 cents over the next
two years, and indexing the tax to the rate of inflation for the future in order to fund highway
and road improvement projects. Would you favor or oppose this proposal?

FaV O . 23%
L@ o] o 10 1= - 55%
NOt SUINE oottt e 23%

8. Should gas taxes be used exclusively to fund road construction and maintenance or should
gas taxes be increased to a level which would reduce how much people drive and the carbon
emissions from driving?

Only to fund roads  .....oeei 56%
Reduce carbon emiSSIONS ... ... 18%
NOTL SUIE oot e e e e e 26%



